
Team Results Management

Meet Entries   Friday, March 27, 2026

Event Entries for: Bella Vista

Mens
Shot Put
V: 11 | JV: 6 Seed

V 11 Matthew Corfee 39' 9"
V 11 Austin Karley 38' 4"
V 11 Dvaughn Norwood 37' 1"
V 11 Henry Josue 36' 4"
V 11 Carter LaPask 35' 11.5"
V 12 Jesse Fargo 33' 6"
V 12 Wyatt Lluen 33' 3"
V 12 Curtis Jenkins 32' 7"
V 11 Stetson Siepak 29' 7"
V 11 Michael Cofran 28' 6"
V 11 Hayden Cary 23' 6"
JV 10 Xavier Cruz-Clark 36' 10"
JV 10 Dean Dudley 34' 6"
JV 10 Alec Petersen 28' 0"
JV 9 Jackson Haley 27' 3"
JV 9 Logan Landers 25' 5"
JV 9 Wynton Babers 23' 1.5"

 
Discus
V: 10 | JV: 5 Seed

V 11 Henry Josue 132' 1"
V 11 Carter LaPask 104' 10"
V 11 Matthew Corfee 104' 9.5"
V 11 Dvaughn Norwood 99' 7"
V 11 Austin Karley 97' 4"
V 12 Curtis Jenkins 82' 11"
V 11 Stetson Siepak 76' 1"
V 12 Jesse Fargo 69' 9"
V 11 Michael Cofran 61' 2"
V 11 Hayden Cary 57' 0"
JV 10 Xavier Cruz-Clark 76' 1"
JV 10 Dean Dudley 76' 1"
JV 10 Alec Petersen 60' 0"
JV 9 Jackson Haley 53' 3"
JV 9 Wynton Babers 52' 1"

 
High Jump
V: 1 | JV: 6 Seed

V 11 John McGavock 5' 2"
JV 10 Shawn Douglas 5' 6"
JV 9 Noah De beer 5' 4"
JV 9 Salvatore Kallman 5' 2"
JV 10 Odin Spratt 5' 2"
JV 10 Jacob Wozniak 5' 2"
JV 9 Niko Tejeda 4' 8"

 
Pole Vault
V: 3 | JV: 2 Seed

V 11 Emilio Turner 12' 0"
V 12 Logan Mello 10' 6"
V 11 Ryan McCrory 8' 0"
JV 10 Jacob Wozniak 10' 6"

Womens
Shot Put
V: 6 | JV: 1 Seed

V 11 Erin Spratt 38' 4"
V 11 Avalon Green 22' 1"
V 11 Natalie Wassom 22' 0"
V 12 Miley Ryan 21' 10"
V 11 Keira Martin 19' 5"
V 12 Arianna Watson 17' 6"
JV 10 Avia Rennis 25' 6.5"

 
Discus
V: 5 | JV: 1 Seed

V 11 Erin Spratt 113' 5"
V 11 Natalie Wassom 70' 0"
V 11 Avalon Green 61' 8"
V 11 Keira Martin 57' 4"
V 12 Miley Ryan 55' 1"
JV 10 Avia Rennis 49' 5"

 
High Jump
V: 1 | JV: 3 Seed

V 11 Reese Kneeland 4' 4"
JV 9 Lylah Mian 4' 10"
JV 10 Lana Bracero 4' 4"
JV 10 Kenzie Simpson 4' 2"

 
Pole Vault
V: 4 | JV: 3 Seed

V 12 Eva Jensen 10' 0"
V 12 Eben Jeffries 8' 6"
V 12 Kira Demirer 7' 0"
V 11 Nia Bare 6' 0"
JV 10 Ella Ramey 8' 0"
JV 10 Isabella Madau 6' 6"
JV 10 Alana Cobabe 6' 0"

 
Long Jump
V: 7 | JV: 3 Seed

V 12 Eva Jensen 15' 1"
V 11 Sofia Ramos 15' 0"
V 12 Allie Anselmino 14' 9"
V 11 Reese Kneeland 14' 8.25"
V 12 Madelyn Bunse 13' 4"
V 11 Rachel Orta 12' 3"
V 11 Sheyanne Williams 10' 7"
JV 10 Kenzie Simpson 13' 11.25"
JV 9 Abby Fusfeld 13' 7"
JV 9 Lylah Mian 12' 11"

 
Triple Jump
V: 2 | JV: 2 Seed

V 11 Reese Kneeland 31' 0"
V 12 Eva Jensen 30' 6.5"
JV 10 Kenzie Simpson 29' 9"
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JV 10 Maclay Warriner 10' 0"
 
Long Jump
V: 4 | JV: 3 Seed

V 12 Guillermo Perez 19' 0.5"
V 11 John McGavock 16' 10.5"
V 11 Emilio Turner 16' 3"
V 11 Blake Poole 16' 2"
JV 10 Shawn Douglas 16' 4.75"
JV 9 Giovanni Flores Mejia 15' 11"
JV 9 Caden Norman 15' 9.5"

 
Triple Jump
V: 1 | JV: 3 Seed

V 11 John McGavock 33' 4"
JV 10 Shawn Douglas 34' 4.25"
JV 10 Odin Spratt 32' 11"
JV 9 Niko Tejeda 30' 6.5"

 

JV 9 Lylah Mian 27' 11.25"
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